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Klass
Al
Al
Al

A2
A2
A2
A2

A3
A3

Bl

B2
B2

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

C2
Cc2
C2
C2
C2
Cc2
C2

C3
C3
C3
C3

CVA

Cvy
CVA

StdC
Medaljer
Silver

Namn
Jonny Viitanen

Sandra Sandin Lindqvist

Jonas Mérdh

Pascal Gjerpe
Ronny Engqvist
Simon Erlandsson
Jan-Olof Hansson

Niklas Krantz
Christian Bondesson

Aki Kononen

Lennart Soderlund
Patrik Eklund

Aki Kononen
Ibolya Nemeth

Sandra Sandin Lindqvist

Jonny Viitanen
Jonas Mardh

Pascal Gjerpe
Ronny Engqvist
Sven Jonsson
Simon Erlandsson
Jan-Olof Hansson
Patrik Eklund
Lennart Séderlund

Stefan Toivonen
Joachim Hakansson
Christian Bondesson
Niklas Krantz

Lars-GoOran Adolfsson
Bjorn Karlsson
Kjell Larsson

(Fast=283/276)
19/3=6
19/9=2

Resultalista Jonképing 6 juni 2024

Kretsserien Precision

Klubb

Reftele PK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK

Skillingaryds PSK
Norrahammars PSK
Flisby SKF
Skillingaryds PSK

Flisby SKF
Jonkopings PK

Reftele PK

Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK

Reftele PK
Vetlanda PK
Jonkopings PK
Reftele PK
Jonkopings PK

Skillingaryds PSK
Norrahammars PSK
Jonkopings PK
Flisby SKF
Skillingaryds PSK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK

Vetlanda PK
Vetlanda PK
Jonkopings PK
Flisby SKF

Jonkopings PK
Huskvarna PK
Jonkopings PK

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Summa Kryss Stdmed

41 41 41 39 39 38
18 28 34 36 30 38
23 624 33 34 19

49 44 44 47 49 46
36 42 45 46 42 43
44 36 37 38 44 36
37 32 34 42 31 38

43 41 48 43 43 40
43 44 45 40 36 39

41 37 39 41 44 48

38 44 41 35 40 37
38 39 27 33 39 41

41 47 48 43 45 38
44 41 43 40 40 45
39 42 43 44 39 44
41 38 40 46 42 42
42 38 35 45 39 36

46 48 48 47 48 47
44 42 46 45 46 46
45 44 44 38 48 45
43 44 46 43 41 42
38 40 46 43 46 46
37 44 40 44 42 42
42 42 41 41 42 38

47 46 47 48 49 47
45 48 45 48 46 46
44 47 46 46 46 46
45 39 48 47 47 48

44 44 45 43 41 42
40 39 37 44 25 43
33 40 36 35 34 40

239
184
139

279
254
235
214

258
247

250

235
217

262
253
251
249
235

284
269
264
259
259
249
246

284
278
275
274

259
228
218
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StdB (Fast=282/273)
Medaljer 3/3=1
Silver

Std A (Fast=277/267)
Medaljer 9/3=3
Silver 9/9=1



